
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/060757-2025 

Award

LSEG Workspace Student Licences

The University Of Kent

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-060757
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05a4a0 (view related notices)
Published 30 September 2025, 10:20am

Scope 

Reference

25-035

Description

LSEG Workspace is your personal ecosystem of insights, news and cutting-edge
analytics, built to augment workflow and streamline your tasks. This is for purchase of 50
licences.

£45,249 inc VAT

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/060757-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/060757-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05a4a0


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1

Supplier

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC

Contract value

£45,249 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

30 September 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

30 September 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

1 November 2025 to 31 October 2026

1 year

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications



Page 3 to 5

48000000 - Software package and information systems

Contract locations

UKJ4 - Kent

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC

Companies House: 05369106

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PNRW-1118-MLDV

10 Paternoster Square

London

EC4M 7LS

United Kingdom

Email: keith.oliver@lseg.com

mailto:keith.oliver@lseg.com


Page 4 to 5

Website: http://www.lseg.com

Region: UKI31 - Camden and City of London

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

The University Of Kent

UK Register of Learning Providers (UKPRN number): 10007150

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PDYN-9654-JPQJ

The Registry,

Canterbury

CT2 7NZ

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@kent.ac.uk

Website: http://www.kent.ac.uk/

Region: UKJ44 - East Kent

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

http://www.lseg.com
mailto:procurement@kent.ac.uk
http://www.kent.ac.uk


Page 5 to 5

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description

	
	Contract 1
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	LONDON STOCK EXCHANGE GROUP PLC

	Contracting authority
	The University Of Kent


		2025-12-07T03:49:47+0000
	TCPDF




